

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2119 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
05.	05.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that, pursuant to the directions of this Court, Principal Secretary, Civil Supplies has filed a report. Registry is directed to place the same on record, if otherwise in order. Post on 19.03.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		